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300m horden 0,762m   Cad  V  Time :14:24
Heat:1 

1 1516 Claeys Eline             0 ATLA 46.73
2 825 Vandeweyer Kirsten       1 SACN 50.32
3 735 Deferm Nele              1 AVT  50.56
4 1777 Tytgat Caroline          1 AVT  52.37
5 1836 Snyers Romy              1 AVT  52.39
6 777 Vandervelden Lotte       0 LOOI 52.79
7 1061 Hernes Ilona             1 AVT  54.73
8 1152 Gilis Melanie            1 LOOI 55.53

400m horden 0,762m   Sch+JUN+SEN  V  Time :14:25
Heat:1 

1 1980 Lemmens Karolien         89 AVT  66.36
2 3140 Vandervoort Ursula Jazmin 98 LOOI 68.84
3 2837 Cras Miet                99 LOOI 70.00
4 3061 Helsen Sara              98 ACA  71.25
5 2943 Vanhoof Loes             99 ATLA 75.20
6 3425 Jacobs Ione              99 AVT  78.42
7 378 De Neve Katrien          97 AVT  82.44

100 meter  Cad  Men  REEKSEN  Time :14:50
Heat:1      Wind : -1.2 

1 782 Vercammen Maarten        0 LOOI 13.18
2 744 Verheijen Dries          1 AVT  13.19
3 1094 Lambrecht Harley         0 ADD  13.45
4 1552 Moris Roel               1 LOOI 13.53
5 1813 Pauly Michaël            1 ATLA 13.84
6 1248 Kerkhofs Stijn           1 GENK 14.76

100 meter  Cad  Men  REEKSEN  Time :14:50
Heat:2      Wind : -0.3 

1 1754 Nulens Yari              1 ATLA 12.71
2 735 Kerkhofs Niels           1 AVT  12.93
3 1683 Vaes Bjarne              0 AVT  13.41
4 1846 Lemmens Bram             0 GENK 13.67
5 1735 Ciraldo Fabio**          1 AVT  13.82
6 1290 Coenen Yorg              1 ADD  14.35
7 1377 Rizzo Mattias            1 BREE 14.78

100 meter  Sch  Men  REEKSEN  Time :14:51
Heat:1      Wind : -1.2 

1 2575 Franssens Jens           98 AVT  11.54
2 2948 Kerkhofs Dries           99 GENK 11.79
3 2590 Carremans Rense          98 AVT  12.13
4 3022 Willekens Tobiaz         99 AVT  12.48
5 3223 Geerts Jannick           99 AVT  12.85



6 2585 Schepers Arne            99 AVT  13.10

100 meter  Sch  Men  REEKSEN  Time :14:51
Heat:2      Wind : -1.0 

1 3187 Schouterden Glenn        98 ACA  11.80
2 2582 Deckers Michiel          98 AVT  12.07
3 2656 Boonen Jakob             99 LOOI 12.38
4 2578 Van Der Gaast Lars       99 AVT  12.54
5 2693 Rijks Jup                99 GENK 13.17
6 3236 Sikorski Thobias         98 AVT  13.57
7 2737 Putseys Wouter           98 AVT  13.59

100 meter Jun  Men rechstreekse finale  Time :14:52
Heat:1      Wind : -1.2 

1 596 Muermans Maxim           96 ATLA 11.33
2 686 Eerdekens Sam            96 LOOI 11.86
3 460 Huybrechts Tim           97 AVT  11.95
4 655 Hoobergs Jesse           96 LOOI 12.22
5 899 Van Lersberghe Niko      97 AVT  12.56
6 756 Eeckhout Bram            96 ADD  12.86

100 meter Sen  Men rechstreekse finale   Time :14:53
Heat:1      Wind : 0.2 

1 2875 Dullers Jan              95 AVT  11.20
2 2312 Vrijsen Vincent          89 AVT  11.45
3 2698 Motmans Glenn            94 AVT  11.58
4 2416 Houben Tom               85 ADD  11.81
5 2094 Vandersmissen Jente      94 GENK 12.18
6 2209 Lenaerts Yannick         92 AVT  12.55
7 1904 De Roeck Glen            95 LOOI 12.86
8 6457 Vanclee Gert             77 ACA  13.59

80m horden 0,762m    Cad  V  Time :15:16
Heat:1      Wind : 0.8 

1 1516 Claeys Eline             0 ATLA 12.35
2 1156 Jacobs Sofie             0 ATLA 13.43
3 1220 Geuns Lieze              0 AVT  13.60
4 772 GEUKENS Silke            0 LOOI 14.32
5 1777 Tytgat Caroline          1 AVT  14.78
6 1200 Parren Diete             1 BREE 16.30
7 775 Severijns Emilia         1 LOOI 17.93

1155 Jacobs Katleen           1 ATLA DNS   

100m horden 0,762m   Sch  V  Time :15:17
Heat:1      Wind : -0.8 

1 2673 Canters Gretel           99 AVT  16.02
2 2859 Van Der Have Truus       99 AVT  20.63

2837 Cras Miet                99 LOOI DNS   

100m horden 0,84m   Jun  V  Time :15:18
Heat:1      Wind : 0.1 

1 637 Ceyssens Linde           96 AVT  15.13
2 644 Bruggen Anne             97 ATLA 17.15
3 578 Nicolaers Lore           97 ADD  18.88



4 395 Henri Oona               97 ADD  19.58
593 Paesen Inge              96 AVT  DIS   

800 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :15:37
Heat:1 

1 702 Vanherck Jorne           0 SACN 2:09.68
2 1124 Pannemans Stef           0 ATLA 2:10.28
3 1074 Reynders Greg            1 ADD  2:14.66
4 1021 Seykens Jordy            0 LOOI 2:16.79
5 1260 Nicolaes Marnick         0 ATLA 2:21.21
6 1123 Lambrichts Jorre         1 ATLA 2:30.38
7 1010 Heylen Hendrik           0 BREE 2:34.74

800 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :15:38
Heat:1 

1 2867 Quagliara Ruben          98 ATLA 1:57.21
2 2595 Beckers Wim              98 AVT  2:01.35
3 2866 Pannemans Thomas         99 ATLA 2:02.87
4 3021 Smeets Rutger            99 AVT  2:04.93
5 2603 Robben Simon             99 TACT 2:06.60
6 3284 Vangeel Jonas            98 LOOI 2:07.46
7 3094 Grosemans Anton          98 GENK 2:10.11
8 2604 Wolfs Wouter             98 TACT 2:11.15
9 2878 Jacobs Wouter            99 ATLA 2:20.33

10 3299 Eycken Emile             99 LOOI 2:21.54
11 3077 Michels Ian              99 AVT  2:41.07

800 meter                 JS  Men  Time :15:39
Heat:1 

1 2153 Henri Arne               93 ADD  1:58.16
2 2208 Latinne Reynaldo         92 AVT  1:58.77
3 2641 Smolders Jo              94 GENK 2:00.73
4 3157 Bijnens Jonas            94 ATLA 2:01.53
5 2633 Max Ruben                86 ATLA 2:02.26
6 4894 Schroven Geert           77 LOOI 2:03.37
7 2514 Vandebrouck Jeroen       84 AVT  2:05.76
8 7110 Mondelaers Kevin         80 LOOI 2:07.08
9 3021 Durwael Daniël           89 LOOI 2:14.81

10 5521 Jacobs Kris              79 ADD  2:15.99
11 4785 Wolfs Michel             68 TACT 2:30.06

2777 Van Houtven Joris        91 LOOI DNF   

100 meter  Cad  Men  FINALE  Time :15:57
Heat:1      Wind : -1.1 

1 1754 Nulens Yari              1 ATLA 12.67
2 735 Kerkhofs Niels           1 AVT  12.92
3 744 Verheijen Dries          1 AVT  13.32
4 1683 Vaes Bjarne              0 AVT  13.43
5 1094 Lambrecht Harley         0 ADD  13.51
6 782 Vercammen Maarten        0 LOOI 13.54
7 1846 Lemmens Bram             0 GENK 13.77

1552 Moris Roel               1 LOOI DNS   

100 meter  Sch  Men  FINALE  Time :15:58



Heat:1      Wind : -1.5 
1 2575 Franssens Jens           98 AVT  11.51
2 3187 Schouterden Glenn        98 ACA  11.62
3 2948 Kerkhofs Dries           99 GENK 11.70
4 2582 Deckers Michiel          98 AVT  11.95
5 2590 Carremans Rense          98 AVT  12.24
6 2656 Boonen Jakob             99 LOOI 12.32
7 3022 Willekens Tobiaz         99 AVT  12.50
8 2578 Van Der Gaast Lars       99 AVT  12.56

400 meter                 Cad  V  Time :16:24
Heat:1 

1 1079 Wagemans Sara            0 ADD  60.29
2 806 Alenteyns Lore           1 LOOI 61.75
3 728 Sleurs Ellen             1 AVT  62.52
4 1342 Van Gurp Yasmine         0 ADD  63.12
5 779 Verboven Silke           1 LOOI 67.69
6 998 Claes Flore              1 DALO 72.23
7 1593 Dullens Lieke**          0 AVT  75.13

400 meter                 Cad  V  Time :16:24
Heat:2 

1 1374 Lehaen Janne             1 DALO 66.94
2 1836 Snyers Romy              1 AVT  67.61
3 735 Deferm Nele              1 AVT  67.65
4 1000 Maestripieri Kyara       1 BREE 70.75
5 993 Severijns Julie          0 TACT 71.95
6 1198 Sannen Elle              1 DALO 73.78

400 meter                 Sch  V  Time :16:25
Heat:1 

1 2975 Pieroni Messalina        98 LOOI 60.07
2 3169 Swennen Anoek            98 ATLA 63.26
3 3072 Thijsen Anaï             98 ADD  64.43
4 2671 Haex Kelly               98 AVT  69.29
5 2859 Van Der Have Truus       99 AVT  70.59
6 2757 Aendekerk Ashley         98 BREE 82.49

400 meter                 Jun  V  Time :16:26
Heat:1 

1 332 Cortens Anneleen         97 GENK 60.95
2 504 Helsen Heleen            97 ACA  61.41
3 285 Van Der Gaast Lore       97 AVT  64.89
4 577 Bauduin Ianthe           97 ADD  68.03
5 280 Dox Jolien               97 LOOI 76.97

400 meter                 Sen  V GEEN DEELNEMERS Time :16:25
Heat:1 

9999 test                          NM   

1500 meter                Cad  V  Time :16:47
Heat:1 

1 1371 Putters Lena             0 ATLA 5:01.43
2 807 Fagard Pauline           0 LOOI 5:12.59



3 853 Hellings Nienke          1 AVT  5:14.18
4 823 Schildermans Floor       0 SACN 5:34.72
5 1099 Jorissen Fien            0 ADD  5:35.39
6 800 Spies Heleen             1 DALO 5:36.15
7 1001 Maesen Benja             0 BREE 5:44.48

1194 Lemmens Britt            1 AVT  DNS   

1500 meter sch+jun+ Sen  V  Time :16:50
Heat:1 

1 396 Scheldeman Lotte         97 ADD  4:37.32
2 3062 Nelissen Paulien         99 ACA  4:57.46
3 1220 Corstjens Erika          89 AVT  4:57.95
4 361 Verstraeten Katrien      96 AVT  4:58.05
5 3042 Peeters Anja             69 LOOI 5:03.17
6 3073 Van Vinckenroye Lotte    99 ADD  5:21.07
7 1521 Nys Jana                 95 ATLA 5:24.34
8 2060 Jacobs Margit            89 ATLA 5:27.83
9 360 Thijs Sien               97 AVT  5:35.88

10 456 Aerts Kelly              97 LOOI 5:37.51
11 328 Mennes Lore              97 LOOI 5:38.88
12 3807 Philippaerts Greta       64 ACA  5:55.49
13 507 Knapen Tinne             97 ADD  6:37.23

200 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :17:16
Heat:1      Wind : -1.7 

1 1095 Schoefs Daan             0 ADD  25.09
2 1754 Nulens Yari              1 ATLA 26.23
3 1365 Knapen Stijn             0 ADD  26.34
4 735 Kerkhofs Niels           1 AVT  26.47
5 738 Noblesse Siebe           1 AVT  27.42
6 744 Verheijen Dries          1 AVT  28.03

200 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :17:16
Heat:2      Wind : -0.3 

1 1683 Vaes Bjarne              0 AVT  27.88
2 1290 Coenen Yorg              1 ADD  29.78

1552 Moris Roel               1 LOOI DNS   
1010 Heylen Hendrik           0 BREE DNS   

200 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :17:17
Heat:1      Wind : -1.0 

1 2575 Franssens Jens           98 AVT  23.34
2 3187 Schouterden Glenn        98 ACA  23.61
3 2582 Deckers Michiel          98 AVT  24.31
4 2590 Carremans Rense          98 AVT  24.44
5 2948 Kerkhofs Dries           99 GENK 24.50
6 3022 Willekens Tobiaz         99 AVT  25.08
7 3284 Vangeel Jonas            98 LOOI 25.25

200 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :17:17
Heat:2      Wind : -0.6 

1 2656 Boonen Jakob             99 LOOI 24.93
2 2578 Van Der Gaast Lars       99 AVT  25.49
3 3223 Geerts Jannick           99 AVT  26.29



4 2949 Vande Kerkhof Toon       98 GENK 26.29
5 2585 Schepers Arne            99 AVT  26.61
6 2737 Putseys Wouter           98 AVT  27.29

3299 Eycken Emile             99 LOOI DNS   

200 meter                 Jun  Men  Time :17:18
Heat:1      Wind : -0.6 

1 596 Muermans Maxim           96 ATLA 22.49
2 595 Loyens Dennis            97 ATLA 22.99
3 460 Huybrechts Tim           97 AVT  23.64
4 655 Hoobergs Jesse           96 LOOI 24.31
5 824 Vandeloo Dries           96 LOOI 24.71
6 756 Eeckhout Bram            96 ADD  25.59
7 492 van der Have Antoon      96 AVT  32.20

200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :17:19
Heat:1      Wind : -0.8 

1 2312 Vrijsen Vincent          89 AVT  22.33
2 2875 Dullers Jan              95 AVT  22.43
3 3200 Maes Sander              92 AVT  22.96
4 2235 Henry Laurent            95 ATLA 23.26
5 2698 Motmans Glenn            94 AVT  23.41

200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :17:19
Heat:2      Wind : -1.5 

1 2986 Senden Udo               95 AVT  24.06
2 2094 Vandersmissen Jente      94 GENK 24.92
3 2209 Lenaerts Yannick         92 AVT  25.63
4 1904 De Roeck Glen            95 LOOI 25.97

2513 Annaert Wouter           94 AVT  DIS   

3000 meter      Sch +JUN  V  Time :17:37
Heat:1 

1 289 Geers Janne              96 SACN 10:53.28
2 2857 Gounakis Vasilia         98 AVT  10:55.79
3 2728 Van De Camp Laura        98 DALO 13:45.00

3000 meter                Sen  V Geen deelnemers Time :17:37
Heat:1 

0                               NM   

verspringen               Cad  V  Time :15:21
Heat:1 

1 1329 Vanaenrode Amelien       0 AVT  5.18 -2.0
2 824 Vandervelden Marie       0 SACN 4.58 -1.6
3 1220 Geuns Lieze              0 AVT  4.54 -0.6
4 1155 Jacobs Katleen           1 ATLA 4.49 +0.4
5 1149 Daniels Liene            1 ATLA 4.47 -1.1
6 1340 Snellinx Jana            0 ADD  4.45 -0.5
7 1715 Telemans Ann             0 AVT  4.38 -0.2
8 1670 Cuyx Femke               1 ADD  4.32 +0.3
9 771 Geeraerts Roxane         1 LOOI 4.07 -0.9

10 1275 Knapen Caroline          1 GENK 4.03 -0.4
11 1593 Dullens Lieke**          0 AVT  4.01 -0.6



12 1000 Maestripieri Kyara       1 BREE 3.94 -0.7
13 1362 Hoobergs Fenne           1 LOOI 3.81 -1.0
14 848 Van Der Vorst Joyce      1 BREE 3.78 -0.5
15 1374 Lehaen Janne             1 DALO 3.78 -0.4
16 1529 Ghoos Jorie              1 LOOI 3.78 +0.3
17 778 Vanwesemael Eva          1 LOOI 3.75 -1.2
18 1198 Sannen Elle              1 DALO 3.71 +1.6
19 1063 Noels Gitte              1 BREE 3.23 -2.6
20 1002 Nulens Lindsey           1 BREE 2.87 -2.3

speerwerpen 600g     Jun  V  Time :15:25
Heat:1 

1 649 Verstraeten Anne         96 AVT  36.28
2 637 Ceyssens Linde           96 AVT  34.90
3 535 Vandersteen Esther       96 ACA  21.18

speerwerpen 600g          Sen  V  Time :15:29
Heat:1 

1 2087 Peeten Lieze             93 SACN 33.45
2 1280 Knaepen Freya            93 ACA  25.88
3 1278 Knaepen Ditte            89 ACA  25.25
4 2102 Clerx Katrien            95 ATLA 23.32
5 4009 Ezaitouni Aida           67 ATLA 23.27

hoogspringen              Cad  Men  Time :14:56
Heat:1 

1 1207 Wolfs Senne              1 MACD 1.60
2 1443 Vandersteen Yente        0 ACA  1.55
3 1333 Vanhelmont Ruben         0 ACA  1.50
3 1291 Volont Donald            1 ADD  1.50
5 866 Wertelaers Ties          0 GENK 1.50
6 1776 Peeters Yentl            0 AVT  1.45

hoogspringen              Sch  Men  Time :16:02
Heat:1 

1 2877 Didden Thibaut           99 LOOI 1.77
1 3004 Gijsen Maarten           98 ADD  1.77
3 3075 Plessers Bram            98 AVT  1.74

hoogspringen              Jun  Men  Time :15:57
Heat:1 

1 824 Vandeloo Dries           96 LOOI 1.65
2 492 van der Have Antoon      96 AVT  1.55

hoogspringen              Sen  Men  Time :16:00
Heat:1 

1 2513 Annaert Wouter           94 AVT  1.89
2 2488 Jacobs Brett             94 ADD  1.86
3 2763 Pappers Rafael           91 ADD  1.86
4 2169 Albert Brent             95 ADD  1.60

verspringen               Sch  V  Time :16:39
Heat:1 

1 3068 Vanaenrode Marjolein     98 AVT  5.00 -0.5



2 3349 Cuyx Silke               98 ADD  4.92 -1.0
3 2866 Lacroix Charlotte        99 GENK 4.92 -0.8
4 3170 Geuns Amelie             99 ATLA 4.73 -0.1
5 2953 Panis Keanne             99 ATLA 4.65 -0.9
6 3485 Kerkeni Chaima           99 AVT  3.76 -1.7
7 3396 Mathijs Rune             99 AVT  3.70 -1.3
8 3452 Peeters Raïssa           98 AVT  3.21 -0.6
9 2757 Aendekerk Ashley         98 BREE 3.16 -0.4

verspringen               Jun  V  Time :16:40
Heat:1 

1 425 Nijs Bo                  97 ATLA 5.10 -1.0
2 359 Maes Nele                97 AVT  5.10 -0.2
3 649 Verstraeten Anne         96 AVT  4.97 +0.9

verspringen               Sen  V  Time :16:43
Heat:1 

1 2039 Mievis Stefie            93 ACA  4.96 -2.0
2 1878 Lambrechts Yentl         94 TACT 4.50 -0.1
3 3474 Paesen Sonja             68 LOOI 4.36 -0.5
4 3700 Van Rosendaal Edith      71 LOOI 4.04 -1.6

speerwerpen 500g          Cad  V  Time :16:07
Heat:1 

1 1715 Telemans Ann             0 AVT  42.26
2 1492 De Wit Lies              0 LOOI 38.53
3 993 Severijns Julie          0 TACT 20.93
4 1002 Nulens Lindsey           1 BREE 18.43
5 1614 Panis Femke              1 ATLA 17.90
6 933 Timmermans Karolien      0 DALO 15.88
7 1426 Plessers Ellen           1 AVT  15.48
8 778 Vanwesemael Eva          1 LOOI 12.21

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad  Men  Time :16:18
Heat:1 

1 1620 Rutten Siebe             1 LOOI 13.55
2 719 Carremans Siemen         0 LOOI 13.06
3 1353 Steegmans Andreas        0 ACA  11.50
4 1205 Prenen Senne             1 MACD 11.15
5 1076 Sauwens Korneel          0 ADD  10.39
6 1291 Volont Donald            1 ADD  10.30
7 775 Reynders Niels           1 LOOI 9.20
8 1776 Peeters Yentl            0 AVT  9.07
9 1735 Ciraldo Fabio**          1 AVT  8.15

10 1627 Snoeks Mathijs           1 AVT  6.14

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun  Men  Time :16:54
Heat:1 

1 793 Durdu Emrullah           96 GENK 40.08
2 763 Khalil Andrew            97 GENK 38.33

discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen  Men  Time :16:52
Heat:1 

1 3200 Maes Sander              92 AVT  42.56



2 7098 Parfenov Vladimir        70 GENK 35.40
3 2730 Philtjens Niels          84 ACA  32.48
4 2488 Jacobs Brett             94 ADD  31.21
5 6361 Ghoos Kris               73 LOOI 30.66
6 6930 De Geest Andreas         59 LOOI 29.88
7 6028 Jacobs Humberto          57 ADD  27.36
8 2169 Albert Brent             95 ADD  25.99
9 2086 Nulens Jeffrey           92 BREE 22.98

10 4893 Cools Wim                71 LOOI 22.46

speerwerpen 500g          Sch  V  Time :16:44
Heat:1 

1 2910 Scheldeman Aude          99 ADD  44.30
2 3295 Timmermans Celine        98 ACA  27.21
3 2813 Haegemans Lotte          98 SACN 26.84
4 3170 Geuns Amelie             99 ATLA 26.59
5 2670 Modesti Chayenne         98 AVT  21.13
6 3452 Peeters Raïssa           98 AVT  19.82
7 2728 Van De Camp Laura        98 DALO 15.41

hinkstapspringen          Cad  V  Time :17:45
Heat:1 

1 1425 Delbare Margot           1 AVT  10.53 -1.5
2 1329 Vanaenrode Amelien       0 AVT  9.90 +0.2
3 1541 Benarbia Amina           0 AVT  9.71 +0.1
4 996 De Neve Emma             0 AVT  9.20 +1.0
5 1362 Hoobergs Fenne           1 LOOI 8.43 +0.4

hinkstapspringen          Sch  V  Time :17:46
Heat:1 

1 3140 Vandervoort Ursula Jazmin 98 LOOI 9.95 +0.4
2 3396 Mathijs Rune             99 AVT  8.59 +0.7
3 3485 Kerkeni Chaima           99 AVT  8.20 -0.2

hinkstapspringen          Jun  V  Time :17:47
Heat:1 

1 378 De Neve Katrien          97 AVT  10.90 +0.9

hinkstapspringen          Sen  V  Time :17:47
Heat:1 

1 1944 Heggen Hilde             91 ATLA 9.83 -0.7
2 3474 Paesen Sonja             68 LOOI 9.37 -1.0

2039 Mievis Stefie            93 ACA  NM   +0.0

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch  Men  Time :16:47
Heat:1 

1 3004 Gijsen Maarten           98 ADD  11.73
2 3236 Sikorski Thobias         98 AVT  10.16
3 3005 Jacobs Colin             98 ADD  9.82
4 2851 Bauters Laurens          99 ADD  8.68
5 2995 Jacobs Stef              99 LOOI 6.86

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad  Men  Time :17:44
Heat:1 



1 1620 Rutten Siebe             1 LOOI 39.56
2 719 Carremans Siemen         0 LOOI 39.50
3 1353 Steegmans Andreas        0 ACA  35.87
4 1205 Prenen Senne             1 MACD 35.10
5 782 Vercammen Maarten        0 LOOI 33.25
6 1094 Lambrecht Harley         0 ADD  32.40
7 775 Reynders Niels           1 LOOI 29.74
8 1333 Vanhelmont Ruben         0 ACA  28.04
9 1443 Vandersteen Yente        0 ACA  27.70

10 1627 Snoeks Mathijs           1 AVT  19.59
11 1207 Wolfs Senne              1 MACD 18.64

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun  Men  Time :17:25
Heat:1 

1 454 Vlassak Max              97 SACN 15.36
2 700 Delbare Pieter           97 AVT  9.18

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen  Men  Time :17:26
Heat:1 

1 2730 Philtjens Niels          84 ACA  11.74
2 7040 Reyskens Bert            75 GENK 11.05

4893 Cools Wim                71 LOOI NM   

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch  Men  Time :18:09
Heat:1 

1 2877 Didden Thibaut           99 LOOI 33.48
2 3005 Jacobs Colin             98 ADD  29.09
3 2851 Bauters Laurens          99 ADD  27.69
4 2995 Jacobs Stef              99 LOOI 17.70
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